10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Physical Education

Physical Education

Physical Education

Physical Education

Physical Education

Physical Education

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Other Positions Held
Head Coach Baseball

Coaching Coordinator
Football

Head Coach Women's
Water Polo

Head Coach Track

Head Coach Men's
Water Polo

Head Coach, Softball

Coaching Coordinator
Baseball

Coaching Coordinator
Women's Soccer

Assistant Coach Men's
Basketball

Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

Total Wages

$138,335

$121,057

$119,712

$117,654

$109,698

$104,658

$48,365

$45,909

$34,316

$33,475

$28,871

$19,986

$19,805

$19,656

$16,707

$15,878

$14,411

$13,905



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Temp Faculty Hourly

Coaching Coordinator
Football

Graduate Assistant
Baseball

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

CCCD-Kinesiology

$9,701

$9,521

$5,055

$5,055

$4,044

$2,197

$2,048

$1,011



