	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Physical Education	Head Coach Baseball	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$138,335
2.	Physical Education		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$121,057
3.	Physical Education		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$119,712
4.	Physical Education	Coaching Coordinator Football	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$117,654
5.	Physical Education		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$109,698
6.	Physical Education		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$104,658
7.	Temp Faculty Hourly	Head Coach Women's Water Polo	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$48,365
8.	Temp Faculty Hourly	Head Coach Track	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$45,909
9.	Temp Faculty Hourly	Head Coach Men's Water Polo	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$34,316
10.	Temp Faculty Hourly	Head Coach, Softball	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$33,475
11.	Temp Faculty Hourly	Coaching Coordinator Baseball	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$28,871
12.	Temp Faculty Hourly	Coaching Coordinator Women's Soccer	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$19,986
13.	Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$19,805
14.	Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$19,656
15.	Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$16,707
16.	Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$15,878
17.	Temp Faculty Hourly	Assistant Coach Men's Basketball	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$14,411
18.	Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$13,905

19.	Temp Faculty Hourly	Coaching Coordinator Football	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$9,701
20.	Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$9,521
21.	Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$5,055
22.	Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$5,055
23.	Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$4,044
24.	Temp Faculty Hourly	Graduate Assistant Baseball	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$2,197
25.	Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$2,048
26.	Temp Faculty Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Kinesiology	\$1,011